
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

June 2019 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Clubb, Roger   
Accountant $3,522.00 $0.00

17-01598-TLM $3,522.00 $0.00

Subtotal $3,522.00 $0.00

Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.   
Auctioneer $282.00 $0.00

18-00292-TLM $282.00 $0.00

Subtotal $282.00 $0.00

Corbett, Kent   
Auctioneer $1,345.00 $180.00

18-01423-TLM $820.00 $85.00

19-00051-TLM $525.00 $95.00

Subtotal $1,345.00 $180.00

Crane, Gina   
Realtor $16,400.00 $0.00

18-01458-TLM $16,400.00 $0.00

Subtotal $16,400.00 $0.00

Dorman, James   
Special Counsel $6,666.00 $659.25

18-00242-JMM $6,666.00 $659.25

Subtotal $6,666.00 $659.25

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $4,787.72 $426.62

16-20838-TLM $895.55 $17.62

17-20564-TLM $834.67 $370.92

17-20742-TLM $490.39 $9.49

18-20144-TLM $566.05 $8.72

18-20188-TLM $881.75 $15.73

18-20644-TLM $1,119.31 $4.14

Subtotal $4,787.72 $426.62

Gardner, David   
Trustee Chapter 7 $1,407.02 $93.04

18-20041-TLM $735.20 $46.41

18-20059-TLM $671.82 $46.63



Subtotal $1,407.02 $93.04

Green, Daniel   
Trustee's Attorney $695.00 $0.00

17-40431-JMM $695.00 $0.00

Subtotal $695.00 $0.00

Gugino, Jeremy   
Trustee Chapter 7 $43,971.91 $8,091.42

12-00649-TLM $43,971.91 $8,091.42

Subtotal $43,971.91 $8,091.42

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $18,761.17 $620.49

17-01389-TLM $902.95 $12.64

17-01634-JMM $4,426.78 $74.05

17-01719-TLM $2,535.12 $338.82

18-00238-JMM $370.16 $20.24

18-00680-TLM $1,839.75 $58.21

18-00878-TLM $1,097.87 $19.80

18-00916-JMM $690.15 $14.38

18-01003-TLM $1,997.87 $17.94

18-01152-JMM $1,111.48 $10.55

18-01197-TLM $576.17 $11.00

18-01285-TLM $640.17 $11.49

18-01295-TLM $1,256.99 $16.56

18-01434-JMM $1,315.71 $14.81

Subtotal $18,761.17 $620.49

Long, Robert   
Accountant $379.50 $50.50

17-40701-JMM $379.50 $50.50

Subtotal $379.50 $50.50

Peterson, Erik   
Realtor $1,470.00 $0.00

17-40992-JMM $1,470.00 $0.00

Subtotal $1,470.00 $0.00

Prime Time Auctions   
Auctioneer $1,200.00 $0.00

18-40744-JMM $1,200.00 $0.00

Subtotal $1,200.00 $0.00

Prime Time Auctions, Inc.   
Auctioneer $8,241.50 $687.32

18-40672-JMM $8,241.50 $687.32



Subtotal $8,241.50 $687.32

Rainsdon, Gary   
Trustee Chapter 7 $625.00 $25.81

18-41020-JMM $625.00 $25.81

Subtotal $625.00 $25.81

Reynard, Janine   
Trustee Chapter 7 $3,767.35 $172.59

16-01583-JMM $3,767.35 $172.59

Subtotal $3,767.35 $172.59

Sasser, M.   
Special Counsel $4,250.00 $227.63

18-40606-JMM $4,250.00 $227.63

Subtotal $4,250.00 $227.63

Smith, Max   
Realtor $2,760.00 $0.00

18-01423-TLM $2,760.00 $0.00

Subtotal $2,760.00 $0.00

Steinke, Robb   
Appraiser $3,750.00 $0.00

18-40986-JMM $3,750.00 $0.00

Subtotal $3,750.00 $0.00

Wilcox, Garth   
Accountant $392.00 $0.00

18-40986-JMM $392.00 $0.00

Subtotal $392.00 $0.00

Grand Totals $124,673.17 $11,234.67


